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HYGIENE SOLUTIONS

Premium Range

Offering premium paper products for your
washroom, kitchen and workspaces.

This range includes facial tissues, toilet tissue and hand towel
that has been made from 100% virgin wood pulp.
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Facial Tissue

A high-quality and premium 2 Ply facial tissue range made from 100% virgin wood pulp. Features a simple design
to suit any environment.

HACCP COMPATIBLE
®

Facial Tissue 2 Ply,
PS1003 100 Sheets 20 x 19.8cm CTN/48
Facial Tissue Cube 2 Ply,
PS1008 90 Sheets v - 20 x 19.8cm CTN/24 N/A
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Through Air-Dried (TAD) Hand Towel

Pristine TAD Hand Towel provides a superior combination of hand drying efficiency and outstanding wet strength
for less consumption and reduced waste. Manufactured to draw in water providing up to twice the bulk and absorption
capacity for the same basis of weight.

HACCP COMPATIBLE
CODE b=t ron - INTERNATIONAL ﬂ UOM/QTY | piSPENSER

PS2324PP

PS2424PP

PS2025PP

PS3021PP

TAD Slimline
Hand Towel, 185 Sheets

TAD Ultraslim
Hand Towel, 150 Sheets

TAD Compact
Hand Towel, 120 Sheets

TAD Optimum
Hand Towel, 120 Sheets

N

Hand Towel & Dispensers

Hand towel solutions made from 100% virgin wood pulp.

HACCP COMPATIBLE
®

PS2324PA

PS2025

PS1013

PS1007

PS1014

Premium Slimline Hand Towel,

200 Sheets

Premium Compact Hand Towel, _
120 Sheets

Hand Towel Roll 1 Ply, _
16 Rolls

Centrefeed Towel Roll v

Perforated 1 Ply, 4 Rolls

Kitchen Towel Roll 2 Pack,
60 Sheets

N I

N I N

23 x21cm CTN/21

24 x 21cm CTN/20

25 x 19cm CTN/20

30 x 21cm CTN/20

23 x 24cm CTN/20

25 x 20.5cm CTN/20

90m x 18cm CTN/16

300m x 19cm CTN/4

22 x 20.8cm CTN/6

PS751W/
PS752W

PS750W

PS750W

PS750W

PS751W/
PS752W

PS750W

PSM900MRT

PS790W

N/A

cooe — | sz | vowar

PS750W

PS751W

PS752W

PSM900MRT

PS790W

Slim Hand Towel Dispenser

Small Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Large Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Mini Roll Towel Dispenser

Centrefeed Hand Towel Dispenser

26 x 8 x 30cm

26 x 9.5 x 24cm

26 x 9.6 x 30cm

21.5x18.3 x 16cm

23 x23 x31cm

EANM

EANM

EANM

EANM

EA/
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Toilet Tissue & Dispensers

Pristine Toilet Tissue comes in paper packaging to suit any washroom.

HACCP COMPATIBLE
®

Toilet Tissue 2 Ply,

PS1001 400 Sheets - - 10 x 10cm CTN/48 PS770W
Toilet Tissue 2 Ply,
PS700 700 Sheets - - 10 x 10cm CTN/40 PS770W
Toilet Tissue 3 Ply,
PS1015 210 Sheets v - 11 x 9.65cm CTN/48 PS770W
PS1020 Interleaved Toilet Tissue 2 Ply, _ _ 19 x 10em CTN/36 N/A
250 Sheets
Jumbo Toilet Tissue 2 Ply, PS760W/
PS1005 Y 7 = 300m CTN/8 PS761W
Jumbo Toilet Tissue 1 Ply, PS760W/
PS1004 8 Rolls 4 - 600m CTN/8 PS761W
CODE DESCRIPTION “ UOM/QTY
PS770W Double Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser 25 x 15 x 15.5cm EAN
PS760W Single Roll Jumbo Toilet Tissue Dispenser 27.8 x12.3 x 27.9cm EAN
PS761W Double Roll Jumbo Toilet Tissue Dispenser 541 x12.4 x 28cm EA/1
:o Made from Renewable Sources
FSC Selected Pristine facial tissues, roll towels, hand towels and toilet tissues are Forest Stewardship Council®
Wwiseorg (FSC®-C117930) certified. FSC® is a global, not-for-profit organisation dedicated to the promotion of responsible

F8G® G117930

forest management. FSC® promotes environmentally appropriate, socially beneficial, and economically viable
management of the world’s forests.

The mark of
responslble forestry

HACCP AUSTRALIA HACCP International Certified

Selected Pristine roll towels and hand towels are HACCP International certified meaning they are suitable for use
in facilities that operate in accordance with a HACCP International based Food Safety Programme. This is an
CERTIFICATION internationally recognised method of identifying and managing food safety risk.

FOOD SAFETY
ANNVYHODOHd

CONTACT YOUR BUNZL REPRESENTATIVE

Exclusively Distributed by Bunzl| www.bunzl.com.au/pristine






