

# **Premium Range**

Offering premium paper products for your washroom, kitchen and workspaces.

This range includes facial tissues, toilet tissue and hand towel that has been made from 100% virgin wood pulp.



#### **Facial Tissue**

A high-quality and premium 2 Ply facial tissue range made from 100% virgin wood pulp. Features a simple design to suit any environment.

CODE	DESCRIPTION	FSC®	HACCP INTERNATIONAL	SIZE	UOM/QTY	COMPATIBLE DISPENSER
PS1003	Facial Tissue 2 Ply, 100 Sheets	_	-	20 x 19.8cm	CTN/48	N/A
PS1008	Facial Tissue Cube 2 Ply, 90 Sheets	<b>√</b>	-	20 x 19.8cm	CTN/24	N/A



### **Through Air-Dried (TAD) Hand Towel**

Pristine TAD Hand Towel provides a superior combination of hand drying efficiency and outstanding wet strength for less consumption and reduced waste. Manufactured to draw in water providing up to twice the bulk and absorption capacity for the same basis of weight.

CODE	DESCRIPTION	FSC®	HACCP INTERNATIONAL	SIZE	UOM/QTY	COMPATIBLE DISPENSER
PS2324PP	TAD Slimline Hand Towel, 185 Sheets	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$	23 x 21cm	CTN/21	PS751W/ PS752W
PS2424PP	TAD Ultraslim Hand Towel, 150 Sheets	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$	24 x 21cm	CTN/20	PS750W
PS2025PP	TAD Compact Hand Towel, 120 Sheets	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$	25 x 19cm	CTN/20	PS750W
PS3021PP	TAD Optimum Hand Towel, 120 Sheets	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$	30 x 21cm	CTN/20	PS750W

# **Hand Towel & Dispensers**

Hand towel solutions made from 100% virgin wood pulp.

CODE	DESCRIPTION	FSC®	HACCP INTERNATIONAL	SIZE	UOM/QTY	COMPATIBLE DISPENSER
PS2324PA	Premium Slimline Hand Towel, 200 Sheets	-	$\checkmark$	23 x 24cm	CTN/20	PS751W/ PS752W
PS2025	Premium Compact Hand Towel, 120 Sheets	_	$\checkmark$	25 x 20.5cm	CTN/20	PS750W
PS1013	Hand Towel Roll 1 Ply, 16 Rolls	_	$\checkmark$	90m x 18cm	CTN/16	PSM900MRT
PS1007	Centrefeed Towel Roll Perforated 1 Ply, 4 Rolls	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$	300m x 19cm	CTN/4	PS790W
PS1014	Kitchen Towel Roll 2 Pack, 60 Sheets	-	<b>✓</b>	22 x 20.8cm	CTN/6	N/A

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UOM/QTY
PS750W	Slim Hand Towel Dispenser	26 x 8 x 30cm	EA/1
PS751W	Small Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser	26 x 9.5 x 24cm	EA/1
PS752W	Large Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser	26 x 9.6 x 30cm	EA/1
PSM900MRT	Mini Roll Towel Dispenser	21.5 x 18.3 x 16cm	EA/1
PS790W	Centrefeed Hand Towel Dispenser	23 x 23 x 31cm	EA/1



#### **Toilet Tissue & Dispensers**

Pristine Toilet Tissue comes in paper packaging to suit any washroom.

CODE	DESCRIPTION	FSC®	HACCP INTERNATIONAL	SIZE	UOM/QTY	COMPATIBLE DISPENSER
PS1001	Toilet Tissue 2 Ply, 400 Sheets	-	-	10 x 10cm	CTN/48	PS770W
PS700	Toilet Tissue 2 Ply, 700 Sheets	-	-	10 x 10cm	CTN/40	PS770W
PS1015	Toilet Tissue 3 Ply, 210 Sheets	$\checkmark$	-	11 x 9.65cm	CTN/48	PS770W
PS1020	Interleaved Toilet Tissue 2 Ply, 250 Sheets	_	-	19 x 10cm	CTN/36	N/A
PS1005	Jumbo Toilet Tissue 2 Ply, 8 Rolls	$\checkmark$	-	300m	CTN/8	PS760W/ PS761W
PS1004	Jumbo Toilet Tissue 1 Ply, 8 Rolls	$\checkmark$	-	600m	CTN/8	PS760W/ PS761W

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UOM/QTY
PS770W	Double Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser	25 x 15 x 15.5cm	EA/1
PS760W	Single Roll Jumbo Toilet Tissue Dispenser	27.8 x 12.3 x 27.9cm	EA/1
PS761W	Double Roll Jumbo Toilet Tissue Dispenser	54.1 x 12.4 x 28cm	EA/1



# **Made from Renewable Sources**

Selected Pristine facial tissues, roll towels, hand towels and toilet tissues are Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®-C117930) certified. FSC® is a global, not-for-profit organisation dedicated to the promotion of responsible forest management. FSC® promotes environmentally appropriate, socially beneficial, and economically viable management of the world's forests.



#### **HACCP International Certified**

Selected Pristine roll towels and hand towels are HACCP International certified meaning they are suitable for use in facilities that operate in accordance with a HACCP International based Food Safety Programme. This is an internationally recognised method of identifying and managing food safety risk.

**CONTACT YOUR BUNZL REPRESENTATIVE** 





